
Women Artists of Color

Artist Website
Candida Alvarez https://www.candidaalvarez.com/about/
Carrie Mae Weems http://carriemaeweems.net/
Chakaia Booker https://chakaiabooker.com/
Clarissa Sligh https://clarissasligh.com/
Consuelo Jimenez Underwood http://www.consuelojunderwood.com/
Deb Willis https://debwillisphoto.com/home.html
Emma Amos https://emmaamos.com/wordpress/
Faith Ringgold https://www.faithringgold.com/
Ingrid Mwangi https://nmwa.org/art/artists/ingrid-mwangi/
Joyce J. Scott https://www.craftinamerica.org/artist/joyce-j-scott
Juana Borrero https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Juana_Borrero
Kay Brown https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kay_Brown_(artist)
Kebedech Tekleab http://kebedechtekleab.com/
Latoya Ruby Frazier https://latoyarubyfrazier.com/
Lorna Simpson https://lsimpsonstudio.com/
M. Asli Dukan https://www.maslidukan.com/
Marie Cochran https://documentarystudies.duke.edu/people/marie-t-cochran
Martine Syms https://www.moma.org/artists/68036
Mary A. Bell https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mary_A._Bell
Mary Jackson https://americanart.si.edu/artist/mary-jackson-27690
Mary Tillman Smith https://spacesarchives.org/explore/search-the-online-collection/mary-tillman-smith/
Mavis Pusey https://studiomuseum.org/article/remembering-mavis-pusey
Mildred Beltre http://www.mildredbeltre.com/
Ngozi Ukazu https://www.ngoziu.com/about
Nnenna Okore https://nnennaokore.com/
Pauline Powell Burns https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pauline_Powell_Burns
Phoebe Beasley http://www.phoebebeasley.com/homepage.htm
Queen Brooks https://www.thehistorymakers.org/biography/queen-brooks-1
Ruth Clement Bond https://madmuseum.org/views/fabric-change-quilt-art-ruth-clement-bond
Shinique Smith https://www.shiniquesmith.com/
Simone Leight https://matthewmarks.com/artists/simone-leigh
Sonie Joi Thompson-Ruffin https://kcfaa.org/sonie-joi-ruffin/
Sonya Clark https://sonyaclark.com/
Sylvia Snowden https://www.parraschheijnen.com/artists/sylvia-snowden
Tatyana Fazlalizadeh https://tlynnfaz.com/
Tomashi Jackson https://www.jacktiltongallery.com/artists/tomashi-jackson/a-nl1
Wilda Gerideau-Squires https://www.wgsgallery.org/
Wilhelmina McAlpin Godfrey https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Wilhelmina_McAlpin_Godfrey
Wini McQueen https://maconmagazine.com/hold-steady-in-our-unity/
Xenobia Bailey https://abladeofgrass.org/fellows/xenobia-bailey/
Yvonne Pickering Carter https://ncartmuseum.org/artist/yvonne-pickering-carter/
Zanele Muholi https://art21.org/artist/zanele-muholi/
Agatha Bennett https://www.soulsgrowndeep.org/artist/agatha-p-bennett
Akua Lezli Hope https://akualezlihope.com/
Alma Thomas https://nmwa.org/art/artists/alma-woodsey-thomas/
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Amy Sherald https://www.hauserwirth.com/artists/11577-amy-sherald/
Angela Davis Johnson https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Angela_Davis_Johnson
Candice Hill-Montgomery https://archive.newmuseum.org/exhibitions/52
Caitlin Cherry https://www.brooklynmuseum.org/exhibitions/raw_cooked_cherry
Bisa Butler https://www.bisabutler.com/
Bessie Harvey https://www.soulsgrowndeep.org/artist/bessie-harvey
April Sunami http://aprilsunami.com/artwork/
April Bey https://www.april-bey.com/
Anna Russell Jones https://onlineexhibits.aampmuseum.org/anna-russell-jones/home/
Kara Walker http://www.karawalkerstudio.com/
Torkwase Dyson https://www.torkwasedyson.com/
Nina Chanel Abney https://www.ninachanelabney.com/
Renee Green https://www.bortolamigallery.com/artists/renee-green
Wangechi Mutu https://www.brooklynmuseum.org/exhibitions/wangechi_mutu/
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